Chagrin Valley Jaycees





P.O. Box 55 Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022 (440) 247-1004 • www.cvjc.org

Name of Organization

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PresidentMike Tomaro

Vice President Rvan Caruso

Treasurer BJ Koval

Secretary Zachary Sipos

Investment Cte. Chair

Matt Michalek

Legal Council

Jim Flaiz

Past President John Liber

Sergeant-at-Arms Clayton Papenfus

Marketing Chair Kurt Hartup

Directors Gabe Franklin Matt Nelson Connor Packard Dan Sprenger Tommy Snavely Tripp Stewart Jason Zuber

2024 Annual Blossom Time Booth Application

_	
Contact Person	
Contact Phone Number _	
Contact Email	
Total Amount Enclosed*	

- See attached map for pricing: Contact Chairman for availability **before** submitting application.
- Non-Profit Organizations (<u>Excluding Political Orgs</u>) can apply for a 40% discount to amounts listed.

Please return this application with **payment in full** by May 1, 2023.

Please note that the amounts shown are the minimum donation required to secure a booth location. Event Dates: May 23-26 (Thurs, Fri, Sat & Sun). NOTE: Only one entity per booth / Set up & assignment on Thurs 8am – 5pm.

If we do not receive payment with your application, we will not reserve a booth for you.

Make checks payable to: "The Chagrin Valley Jaycees"

Mail this application with your check to: Chagrin Valley Jaycees
Attn: Booth Chairman

PO Box 522

(Receipts are available upon request) Chagrin Falls, OH 44022

If you have any questions, please call: CVJC

859-445-1613 Marc Levey – Chairman (Booths) 216-287-9862 Paul Vinci – Vice Chairman (Booths)

We appreciate your support and look forward to another fun and successful Blossom Time. Your donations help the Chagrin Valley Jaycees to support dozens of local charities. Thank You!